XVII Vidovdanski Kup
Krusevac, 27/6/2013

Disciplina 8
27/6/13 - 11:40

Devojcice, 50m Prsno/Breast

12 godina i mladi
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang
10 godina i mladi

1. PEJATOVIC, Masa
2. VASILJEVIC, Tijana
3. ZLATKOVIC, Neda
4. KRSTIC, Janja

5. KOSTIC, Emilija

6. PETRIC, Tijana

7. PETKOVIC, Jana
8. FILIPOVIC, Vanja
9. NIKOLIC, Anastasija
10. MIKIC, Una

11. STOJANOVIC, Marija
12. STEVANOVIC, Stasa
13. PETKOVIC, Iva

14. MITROVIC, Sasa

11 godina

MILOJEVIC, Andjela
JOVIC, Irena
OBRADOVIC, Ilva
BRASIC, Mina

CEHIC, Ivona
PETROVIC, Mia
KNEZEVIC, Jovana
BOGICEVIC, Andrijana

N OR~WDNE

12 godina

1. DENIC, Visnja
2. PETROVIC, Andjela
3. GRULOVIC, Nevena

G.R.

03  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
04  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

04  pk Leskovac - Leskovac

03  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

03  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
04  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

03  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

03  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
04  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
04  pk Leskovac - Leskovac

03 Pvk"Goc"

05 Plivacki klub " Napredak"

06 pk Leskovac - Leskovac

04 Pvk"Goc"

02  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

02 pk Leskovac - Leskovac

02  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
02 Pvk"Goc"

02  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

02  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
02  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

02  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

01  Sveti Nikola
01 Plivacki klub " Napredak"
01 Plivacki klub " Napredak"

Vreme Bodova

49.38 219
51.13 197
53.77 170
55.25 156
55.55 154
56.02 150
5759 138
59.39 126
1:00.36 120
1:00.76 117
1:04.58 98
1:08.07 83
1:08.15 83
1:10.39 75
43.94 311
49.43 219
49.60 216
5435 164
57.96 135
59.64 124
1:02.34 109
1:03.37 103
40.66 393
4412 308
47.06 253
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